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Aanwinsten van UA — Periode
2020/04

Filosofie
Assisted death : legal, social and ethical issues after
Carter / [edit.] Derek B.M. Ross. — Toronto, Ont. :
LexisNexis, 2018. — xlii, 544 p.

UA–CST: RECH 351.85 L–CDN–ROSS 2018

Puzzelstukken voor een nieuwe moraal : over sociale
ordening in de toekomst / David Bamps. — Leuven :
LannooCampus, 2019. — 183 p. : ill. — (Campus
handboek ; 2019: 5)

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–BAMP 2019

De sluipende staatsgreep : pleidooi van een romantisch
advocaat / Paul Bekaert. — Tielt : Lannoo, 2019. — 224
p.

UA–CST: PSW 34 G–BEKA 2019

Revolutie van de redelijkheid : de weg naar levenskwaliteit
en geborgenheid / Wouter Beke. — Gent : Borgerhoff &
Lamberigts, 2019. — 235 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45948

De paradox van Hayek : vrijheid als privilege / Jan
Blommaert ; Karim Zahidi. — Berchem : EPO, 2014. —
158 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.71 G–BLOM 2014

Logisch & kritisch denken : onderzoeken - argumenteren -
concluderen / Simon Burgers. — Bussum : Uitgeverij
Coutinho, 2018. — 110 p. — Titel varieert: Logisch en
kritisch denken : onderzoeken - argumenteren -
concluderen

UA–CST: FILO 16 G–BURG 2018

Jeugd die niet voorbijgaat : denkweg in terugblik / Ronald
Commers. — Brussel : ASP, 2011. — 816 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–COMM 2011

Feminism and philosophy : essential readings in theory,
reinterpretation, and application / [edit.] Nancy Tuana ;
[edit.] Rosemarie Tong. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge,
Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. — XV, 549 p. — Titel
varieert: Feminism & philosophy : essential readings in
theory, reinterpretation, and application

UA–CST: FILO 141.728 G–TUAN 2019

The ethics of eating animals : usually bad, sometimes
wrong, often permissible / Bob Fischer. — New York,
N.Y. : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. — xi,
191 p. — (Routledge research in applied ethics ; 2020:
2)

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–FISC 2020

Rediscovering women philosophers : philosophical genre
and the boundaries of philosophy / Catherine Villanueva
Gardner. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2019. — vii, 198 p. — (Feminist theory and
politics ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.728 G–GARD 2019

Natural capitalism : the next industrial revolution / Paul
Hawken ; Amory B. Lovins ; L. Hunter Lovins. — Revised
edition. — Abingdon : Earthscan from Routledge,
2017. — xxiv, 416 p. — Titel varieert: Natural capitalism
: the next industrial revolution: 10th anniversary
edition

UA–CST: TEW 33 G–HAWK 2017

Killing to prevent killings? An exemplary discussion of
deontic restrictions' place, point, and justifiability /
Roland Hesse. — Paderborn : mentis, 2020. — X, 192
p. — (Perspektiven der analytischen Philosophie : neue
Folge ; 2020: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 170 G–HESS 2020

Justice and the Human Genome Project /
[edit.] Timothy F. Murphy ; [edit.] Marc A. Lappé. —
Berkeley, Calif. : University of California Press, 2019. —
xi, 178 p. — Algemeen Copyrightdatum: 1994 ;
congres: Conference, Chicago, November 1991

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–MURP 2019

Gott und Mensch in Szene Gesetzt : Idiota de mente und
De visione Dei als zwei der philosophischen
Inszenierungen des Nikolaus von Kues / Susann
Kabisch. — Nijmegen : 2019. — 196 p. — Algemeen
Proefschrift. KUL, Radboud Universiteit Nijmegen ;
algemeen Proefschrift. Universität Hildesheim

UA–CST: RG 2155 F 27

How to study art worlds : on the societal functioning of
aesthetic values / Hans van Maanen. — Amsterdam :
Amsterdam University Press, 2009. — 311 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 46090

Moments of rupture : the importance of affect in medical
education and surgical training: perspectives from
professional learning and philosophy / A.O.
Mahendran. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2020. — vi, 173 p. — (Routledge advances in
the medical humanities ; 2020: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–MAHE 2020

Making magic in Elizabethan England : two early modern
vernacular books of magic / [edit.] Frank Klaassen. —
University Park, Pa : The Pennsylvania State University
Press, 2019. — 147 p. — (Magic in history ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45974

The economics of corporations and corporate law /
Henry G. Manne ; [inl.] Fred S. McChesney ;
[edit.] Henry N. Butler. — Indianapolis, Ind. : Liberty
Fund, 2009. — xlvi, 386 p. — (The collected works of
Henry G. Manne ; 1)
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UA–CST: TEW 33 G–MANN 2009: 1

Insider trading / Henry G. Manne ; [edit.] Stephen, M.
Bainbridge. — Indianapolis, Ind. : Liberty Fund,
2009. — xviii, 444 p. — (The collected works of Henry G.
Manne ; 2)

UA–CST: TEW 33 G–MANN 2009: 2

Liberty and freedom in the economic ordering of society /
Henry G. Manne ; [edit.] Jonathan R. Macey. —
Indianapolis, Ind. : Liberty Fund, 2009. — xix, 398 p. —
(The collected works of Henry G. Manne ; 3)

UA–CST: TEW 33 G–MANN 2009: 3

Futuristische manifesten / F.T. Marinetti ; [vert.] Thomas
Crombez. — Borgerhout : Letterwerk, 2020. — 173 p.

UA–CST: T&L 850 P–MARI 2020

Franciscus : zien, oordelen en handelen in een wereld die
op hol slaat / Jürgen Mettepenningen ; [inl.] Alicja
Gescinska ; [naw.] Jozef De Kesel. — Kalmthout : Polis,
2019. — 206 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 46205

Sovereignty : seventeenth-century England and the
making of the modern political imaginary / Feisal G.
Mohamed. — Oxford : Oxford University Press,
2020. — viii, 220 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45944

The map of knowledge : how classical ideas were lost and
found: a history in seven cities / Violet Moller. —
London : Picador, 2019. — xiii, 330 p. : ill.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 46254

Disharmony of the spheres : the Europe of Holbein's
Ambassadors / Jennifer Nelson. — University Park, Pa :
The Pennsylvania State University Press, 2019. — xiii,
198 p. : ill.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 28233

The origin and nature of language and logic :
perspectives in medieval Islamic, Jewish, and Christian
thought : acts of the XX international colloquium of the
Société internationale pour l'étude de la philosophie
médiévale, Freiburg im Breisgau, 20–22 August 2014 /
[edit.] Nadja Germann ; [edit.] Steven Harvey. —
Turnhout : Brepols, 2020. — xiii, 422 p. — Titel varieert:
The origin and nature of language and logic :
perspectives in medieval Islamic, Jewish, and Christian
thought : acts of the 20 international colloquium of the
Société internationale pour l'étude de la philosophie
médiévale, Freiburg im Breisgau, 20–22 August 2014

UA–CST: RG 2155 F 22

Ode aan de verwondering / Caroline Pauwels. — Gent :
Academia Press, 2019. — 87 p. : ill. — (Karakters :
filosofie en literatuur in zakformaat ; 2019: 4)

UA–CST: FILO 10 G–PAUW 2019

On Aristotle Categories 6–15 / Philoponus ;
[vert.] Michael Share. — London : Bloomsbury
Academic, 2020. — 219 p. — (Ancient commentators
on Aristotle ; 2020: 4)

UA–CST: FILO 19.3 P–ACAR:104

Kapitaal en ideologie / Thomas Piketty. — Amsterdam :
De Geus, 2020. — 1122 p.

UA–CST: TEW 330.52 G–PIKE 2020

Oefeningen in genot : liefde en lust in de late
middeleeuwen / Herman Pleij. — Amsterdam :
Prometheus, 2020. — 433 p. : ill.

UA–CST: GES 94 H 73 PLEI 2020

Technical methods in philosophy / John L. Pollock. —
London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. — x,
126 p. — (The focus series ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 164 G–POLL 2019

Answers to King Khosroes of Persia / Priscian ;
[vert.] Pamela Huby ; [vert.] Sten Ebbesen ; [vert.] David
Langslow ; [vert.] Donald Russell ; [vert.] Carlos Steel ;
[vert.] Malcolm Wilson ; [inl.] Richard Sorabji. —
London : Bloomsbury Academic, an imprint of
Bloomsbury Publishing Plc, 2018. — 162 p. — (Ancient
commentators on Aristotle ; 2018: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.3 P–ACAR:100

Becoming a translator : an introduction to the theory and
practice of translation / Douglas Robinson ;
[medewerker] Mark Shuttleworth ;
[medewerker] Chuan Yu. — Fourth edition. — London :
Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. — xiv, 304 p.

UA–CST: T&L 800.3 G–ROBI 2020

Speaking with the dead in early America / Erik R.
Seeman. — Philadelphia, Pa : University of
Pennsylvania Press, 2019. — 329 p. — (Early American
Studies ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45945

Moral boundaries : a political argument for an ethic of
care / Joan C. Tronto. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge,
1994. — xii, 226 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45929

Schuld : over de gevolgen van een onbestaande vrije wil:
pleidooi voor een schuldloos strafrecht / Jan
Verplaetse. — Brussel : Intersentia, 2020. — II, 118
p. — (Het misdrijf & ; 2020: 1)

https://www.stradalex.com/nl/sl\ensuremath{_}{}mono/
toc/INTERS919594
https:
//www.jurisquare.be/nl/book/9782807919594/index.html
UA–CST: SR 340.1 G–VERP 2020
UA: UA
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Over identiteit / Bart De Wever. — Gent : Borgerhoff &
Lamberigts, 2019. — 150 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45949

Red Hamlet : the life and ideas of Alexander Bogdanov /
James D. White. — Chicago, Ill. : Haymarket Books,
2019. — XIII, 493 p. — (Historical materialism book
series ; 2019: 2)

UA–CST: TEW 33 G–WHIT 2019

Women, education, and agency, 1600–2000 / [edit.] Jean
Spence ; [edit.] Sarah Jane Aiston ; [edit.] Maureen M.
Meikle. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2010. — xiv, 279 p. — (Routledge research in
gender and history ; 9)

UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–SPEN 2010

A history of classical Chinese thought / Li Zehou ;
[inl.] Andrew Lambert. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge,
Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. — xxviii, 353 p. —
(Routledge studies in contemporary Chinese
philosophy ; 2020: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–ZEHO 2020

Politieke en sociale filosofie
Revolutie van de redelijkheid : de weg naar levenskwaliteit
en geborgenheid / Wouter Beke. — Gent : Borgerhoff &
Lamberigts, 2019. — 235 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45948

De paradox van Hayek : vrijheid als privilege / Jan
Blommaert ; Karim Zahidi. — Berchem : EPO, 2014. —
158 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.71 G–BLOM 2014

Jeugd die niet voorbijgaat : denkweg in terugblik / Ronald
Commers. — Brussel : ASP, 2011. — 816 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–COMM 2011

Feminism and philosophy : essential readings in theory,
reinterpretation, and application / [edit.] Nancy Tuana ;
[edit.] Rosemarie Tong. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge,
Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. — XV, 549 p. — Titel
varieert: Feminism & philosophy : essential readings in
theory, reinterpretation, and application

UA–CST: FILO 141.728 G–TUAN 2019

Rediscovering women philosophers : philosophical genre
and the boundaries of philosophy / Catherine Villanueva
Gardner. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2019. — vii, 198 p. — (Feminist theory and
politics ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.728 G–GARD 2019

Natural capitalism : the next industrial revolution / Paul
Hawken ; Amory B. Lovins ; L. Hunter Lovins. — Revised
edition. — Abingdon : Earthscan from Routledge,
2017. — xxiv, 416 p. — Titel varieert: Natural capitalism

: the next industrial revolution: 10th anniversary
edition

UA–CST: TEW 33 G–HAWK 2017

Justice and the Human Genome Project /
[edit.] Timothy F. Murphy ; [edit.] Marc A. Lappé. —
Berkeley, Calif. : University of California Press, 2019. —
xi, 178 p. — Algemeen Copyrightdatum: 1994 ;
congres: Conference, Chicago, November 1991

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–MURP 2019

Sovereignty : seventeenth-century England and the
making of the modern political imaginary / Feisal G.
Mohamed. — Oxford : Oxford University Press,
2020. — viii, 220 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45944

Kapitaal en ideologie / Thomas Piketty. — Amsterdam :
De Geus, 2020. — 1122 p.

UA–CST: TEW 330.52 G–PIKE 2020

Over identiteit / Bart De Wever. — Gent : Borgerhoff &
Lamberigts, 2019. — 150 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45949

Red Hamlet : the life and ideas of Alexander Bogdanov /
James D. White. — Chicago, Ill. : Haymarket Books,
2019. — XIII, 493 p. — (Historical materialism book
series ; 2019: 2)

UA–CST: TEW 33 G–WHIT 2019

Women, education, and agency, 1600–2000 / [edit.] Jean
Spence ; [edit.] Sarah Jane Aiston ; [edit.] Maureen M.
Meikle. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2010. — xiv, 279 p. — (Routledge research in
gender and history ; 9)

UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–SPEN 2010

Psychologie
Jeugd die niet voorbijgaat : denkweg in terugblik / Ronald
Commers. — Brussel : ASP, 2011. — 816 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–COMM 2011

Mensonge : psychologie, applications et outils de
détection / Benjamin Elissalde ; Frédéric Tomas ;
Hugues Delmas ; Gladys Raffin. — Malakoff : Dunod,
2019. — 317 p. — Titel varieert: Le mensonge :
psychologie, applications et outils de détection

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45935

Teaching and supporting children with special
educational needs & disabilities in primary schools /
Jonathan Glazzard ; Annette Netherwood ;
[medewerker] Jane Stokoe ; [medewerker] Alison
Hughes ; [medewerker] Lesley Neve. — 3rd edition. —
London : Learning Matters, 2019. — 242 p. — Titel
varieert: Teaching and supporting children with special
educational needs and disabilities in primary schools

UA–CST: OW 37.015.3 G–GLAZ 2019
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Leadership in East Asia : globalization, innovation and
creativity in Japan, South Korea and China / [edit.] Chris
Rowley ; [edit.] Ingyu Oh. — London : Routledge,
Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. — x, 164 p.

UA–CST: TEW 658.013 G–ROWL 2020

The legacy of Winnicott : essays on infant and child
mental health / [edit.] Brett Kahr ; [inl.] Patrick
Casement. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2019. — xxix, 178 p.

UA–CST: FILO 15 N–WINN–KAHR 2019

Franciscus : zien, oordelen en handelen in een wereld die
op hol slaat / Jürgen Mettepenningen ; [inl.] Alicja
Gescinska ; [naw.] Jozef De Kesel. — Kalmthout : Polis,
2019. — 206 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 46205

Movement in Renaissance literature : exploring kinesic
intelligence / [edit.] Kathryn Banks ; [edit.] Timothy
Chesters. — Cham : Palgrave Macmillan, 2018. — xiii,
249 p. — (Cognitive studies in literature and
performance ; 2018: 1)

https:
//link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-319-69200-5
UA–CST: T&L 82.095 G–BANK 2018

Vulnerability in heritage speakers of Spanish in the
Netherlands : an interplay between language-internal
and language-external factors: academisch proefschrift /
Brechje Antonet van Osch. — Amsterdam : LOT,
2019. — xiv, 237 p. : ill. — (International series ; 541)

https://www.lotpublications.nl/
vulnerability-in-heritage-speakers-of-spanish-in-the-netherlands
UA–CST: T&L 800.13 G–OSCH 2019

Speaking with the dead in early America / Erik R.
Seeman. — Philadelphia, Pa : University of
Pennsylvania Press, 2019. — 329 p. — (Early American
Studies ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45945

The influence of Dutch (L1) and English (L2) on third
language learning : the effects of education, development
and language combinations: proefschrift / Rosalinde
Tialda Stadt. — Amsterdam : LOT, 2019. — xx, 176 p. :
ill. — (International series ; 546)

UA–CST: T&L 800.13 G–STAD 2019

Trauma. — Amsterdam : Boom Uitgevers, 2020. — 90
p. — (Systeemtherapie : tijdschrift voor
systeemtheoretische psychotherapie ; 32: 1)

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45951

The Timothy Leary project / Jennifer Ulrich. — New York,
N.Y. : Abrams Press, 2018. — 272 p. : ill. — Titel
varieert: The Timothy Leary project : inside the great
counterculture experiment

UA–CST: FILO 148.2 N–LEAR–ULRI 2018

Familiale grammatica : beter communiceren en
constructief omgaan met conflicten / Alain Laurent
Verbeke ; Martin Euwema ; Katalien Bollen. —
Antwerpen : Intersentia, 2020. — xv, 132 p.

UA–CST: RECH 347.6 L–B–VERB 2020

Women, education, and agency, 1600–2000 / [edit.] Jean
Spence ; [edit.] Sarah Jane Aiston ; [edit.] Maureen M.
Meikle. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2010. — xiv, 279 p. — (Routledge research in
gender and history ; 9)

UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–SPEN 2010

Logica
Logisch & kritisch denken : onderzoeken - argumenteren -
concluderen / Simon Burgers. — Bussum : Uitgeverij
Coutinho, 2018. — 110 p. — Titel varieert: Logisch en
kritisch denken : onderzoeken - argumenteren -
concluderen

UA–CST: FILO 16 G–BURG 2018

The origin and nature of language and logic :
perspectives in medieval Islamic, Jewish, and Christian
thought : acts of the XX international colloquium of the
Société internationale pour l'étude de la philosophie
médiévale, Freiburg im Breisgau, 20–22 August 2014 /
[edit.] Nadja Germann ; [edit.] Steven Harvey. —
Turnhout : Brepols, 2020. — xiii, 422 p. — Titel varieert:
The origin and nature of language and logic :
perspectives in medieval Islamic, Jewish, and Christian
thought : acts of the 20 international colloquium of the
Société internationale pour l'étude de la philosophie
médiévale, Freiburg im Breisgau, 20–22 August 2014

UA–CST: RG 2155 F 22

On Aristotle Categories 6–15 / Philoponus ;
[vert.] Michael Share. — London : Bloomsbury
Academic, 2020. — 219 p. — (Ancient commentators
on Aristotle ; 2020: 4)

UA–CST: FILO 19.3 P–ACAR:104

Technical methods in philosophy / John L. Pollock. —
London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. — x,
126 p. — (The focus series ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 164 G–POLL 2019

Ethiek
Assisted death : legal, social and ethical issues after
Carter / [edit.] Derek B.M. Ross. — Toronto, Ont. :
LexisNexis, 2018. — xlii, 544 p.

UA–CST: RECH 351.85 L–CDN–ROSS 2018

Puzzelstukken voor een nieuwe moraal : over sociale
ordening in de toekomst / David Bamps. — Leuven :
LannooCampus, 2019. — 183 p. : ill. — (Campus
handboek ; 2019: 5)
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UA–CST: FILO 172 G–BAMP 2019

Jeugd die niet voorbijgaat : denkweg in terugblik / Ronald
Commers. — Brussel : ASP, 2011. — 816 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–COMM 2011

The ethics of eating animals : usually bad, sometimes
wrong, often permissible / Bob Fischer. — New York,
N.Y. : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. — xi,
191 p. — (Routledge research in applied ethics ; 2020:
2)

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–FISC 2020

Killing to prevent killings? An exemplary discussion of
deontic restrictions' place, point, and justifiability /
Roland Hesse. — Paderborn : mentis, 2020. — X, 192
p. — (Perspektiven der analytischen Philosophie : neue
Folge ; 2020: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 170 G–HESS 2020

Justice and the Human Genome Project /
[edit.] Timothy F. Murphy ; [edit.] Marc A. Lappé. —
Berkeley, Calif. : University of California Press, 2019. —
xi, 178 p. — Algemeen Copyrightdatum: 1994 ;
congres: Conference, Chicago, November 1991

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–MURP 2019

Moments of rupture : the importance of affect in medical
education and surgical training: perspectives from
professional learning and philosophy / A.O.
Mahendran. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2020. — vi, 173 p. — (Routledge advances in
the medical humanities ; 2020: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–MAHE 2020

Oefeningen in genot : liefde en lust in de late
middeleeuwen / Herman Pleij. — Amsterdam :
Prometheus, 2020. — 433 p. : ill.

UA–CST: GES 94 H 73 PLEI 2020

Becoming a translator : an introduction to the theory and
practice of translation / Douglas Robinson ;
[medewerker] Mark Shuttleworth ;
[medewerker] Chuan Yu. — Fourth edition. — London :
Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. — xiv, 304 p.

UA–CST: T&L 800.3 G–ROBI 2020

Moral boundaries : a political argument for an ethic of
care / Joan C. Tronto. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge,
1994. — xii, 226 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 45929

Schuld : over de gevolgen van een onbestaande vrije wil:
pleidooi voor een schuldloos strafrecht / Jan
Verplaetse. — Brussel : Intersentia, 2020. — II, 118
p. — (Het misdrijf & ; 2020: 1)

https://www.stradalex.com/nl/sl\ensuremath{_}{}mono/
toc/INTERS919594
https:
//www.jurisquare.be/nl/book/9782807919594/index.html
UA–CST: SR 340.1 G–VERP 2020

UA: UA
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